
. 2020 D’HANIS HS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
	 Date.................................Opponent.....................................................Time
	 Thu.-Sat., Feb. 20-22.........at Kenedy Tournament........................................TBA
	 Thu.-Sat., Feb. 27-29.........5th ANNUAL COWGIRL CLASSIC....................TBA
	 Tues., March 3...................at Ingram Moore..................................................6:00
	 Thu.-Sat., Mar. 5-7.............at Blanco Tournament.........................................TBA
	 Mon., March 9....................at Sabinal...........................................................11:00
	 Tues., March 10.................BRACKETT.......................................................11:00
	 Tues., March 17.................at Natalia..............................................................6:30
	 Fri., March 20.....................• KNIPPA..............................................................6:00
	 Tues., March 24.................• MEDINA.............................................................6:00
	 Fri., March 27.....................at Carrizo Springs................................................5:00
	 Tues., March 31.................• KNIPPA..............................................................6:00
	 Fri., April 3..........................• at Medina...........................................................5:00
	 Thurs., April 9.....................HONDO...............................................................5:00
	 Tues., April 14....................• KNIPPA..............................................................6:00
	 Fri., April 17........................• MEDINA.............................................................6:00
	 Mon., April 27.....................at Devine..............................................................5:30 
	
	 HOME GAMES IN CAPS................................................Head Coach: Jose Martinez
	 • District 29-A games........................... Asst. Coaches: Fred McCollum, Gina Woolls

Schedule subject to change


